

	Notes	2005 HK\$'000	2004 HK\$'000 (restated)
Continuing operations			
Revenue	7	548,200	338,644
Direct costs		(431,009)	(273,968)
Gross profit		117,191	64,676
Other income		5,244	2,670
Gain on disposal of interest in a subsidiary	37	61,352	–
Administrative and other expenses		(103,415)	(73,137)
Fair value gain on investment properties	17	53,802	–
Deficit on revaluation of leasehold land and buildings	18	(38,673)	(19,912)
Impairment loss recognised in respect of available-for-sale investments	23	(37,005)	–
Impairment loss recognised in respect of investment securities		–	(20,000)
Unrealised holding gain on other investments		–	34,606
Unrealised holding loss on investments held for trading		(829)	–
Finance costs	9	(60,694)	(22,176)
Share of results of associates	10	184,113	163,280
Profit before taxation		181,086	130,007
Income tax expense	11	(44,129)	(23,456)
Profit for the year from continuing operations		136,957	106,551
Discontinued operation			
Profit for the year from discontinued operation	12	2,605	2,735
Profit for the year	13	139,562	109,286
Attributable to:			
Equity holders of the parent		143,451	109,248
Minority shareholders		(3,889)	38
		139,562	109,286
Dividends	15	75,717	64,359
Basic earnings per share			
From continuing and discontinued operations	16	HK\$0.38	HK\$0.29
From continuing operations		HK\$0.37	HK\$0.28